
PTFA EVENTS 2017/2018 

St Stephens Community Academy PTFA would like to thank everyone for their 

involvement in all our events last year. We look forward to continuing to provide fun 
activities for our children as we raise funds for those extra resources that enhance 
our children’s learning. Please continue to support us! 
 
 

Date Event 

Friday 20th October 2017 Halloween Disco 

Friday 3rd November 2017 Non-Uniform Day 

Tuesday 21st November 2017 Film Club 

Friday 15th December 2017 Christmas Disco 

Friday 9th February 2018 Valentine’s Disco 

Tuesday 27th February 2018 Film Club 

Friday 23rd March 2018 Non-Uniform Day 

As above Easter Bingo 

Thursday 26th April 2018 Film Club 

Thursday 10th May 2018 PTFA Breakfast 

Friday 25th May 2018 Crazy Hair Day 

Thursday 14th June 2018 Film Club 

Thursday 21st June 2018 Sponsored Bounce 

Friday 6th July 2018 Summer Disco 

Saturday 21st July 2018 Summer Fayre 

 

PLEASE ALSO WATCH OUT FOR OUR NEW PTFA TUCK SHOP! Where will be 
selling a range of items after school in the playground, dates for these will be 

set as we go through the year and announced via text or flyer. 
 

 
Information for parents/carers on PTFA events: 

• As each event approaches the PTFA will send out flyers/forms to each class on yellow 

paper. (Enough for every eldest and only child within the school) 

• Please bear in mind that KS2 children are encouraged to collect letters themselves 

• If you haven’t received information and an event is planned to happen within a couple of 

days, please ask at the office where letters/forms are always available 

• The school are happy to continue to accept cash for PTFA events, but we kindly ask that all 

payments are put in a clearly marked envelope or securely attached to forms. 

• We usually send out reminders about PTFA events via the school’s texting system, so 

please make sure you are signed up and your details are correct 

• Please ask in the office if you would like to speak to a PTFA committee member regarding 

an upcoming event. 

• All PTFA events are optional, but a great way to support the school whilst having fun! 


